Bestolite (White) 

each 743.35 1 743.35 

70 Sweeping terraced roof including 
cleaning mouths of down pipes and 
removing sweeping. 

Sq.m 1.92 1546.29 2968.88 

221 

Sub Total for Day to Day Maintenance ARC SOR 2015-16 Items:- 25694.56   

TOTAL 185177.00   

Rupees One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven Only 

SD/-  SD/- 

SD/- 

Overseer (Civil) AM (Civil) 

CM (Civil) 

सेंट्रल माइन प्लानन िंग एण्ड डडजाइन इन्स्टीच्यटू 
लललमटेड रिजनल इन्स्टीच्यटू-१ जी.टट.िोड (वे्ट) 

आसनसोल-७१३३०४ 
CENTRAL MINE PLANNING & DESIGN INSTITUTE LIMITED